MEs

T3
MOTOESTATE | wheel
1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO
RACE ATTACK 1000 Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km
Gara 1 30/04/2017 14:30
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:39:40
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 1:13.364 +0.146 +0611 31113 18.079 24.172
(21) Andrea MAESTRI 4 1:12.753 0611 30.690 17.893 24.170
1 17.705 23.829 5 1:13.345 +0.592 +0.592 31.344 17.954 24.047
2 1:11.719 +1.057 30.190 17.832 23.697 6 1:13.260 -0.085 +0.507 31.235 17.772 24.253
3 1:10.745 -0.974 +0.083 29.682 17.451 23.612 7 1:12.999 -0.261 +0.246 30.872 18.129 23.998
4 1:10912 +0.167 +0.250 29.796 17.417 23.699 8 1:12.883 0.116 +0.130 30.785 17.895 24.203
5 1:10.662 -0.250 20.729 17.269 23.664
6 1:11.497 +0.835 +0835 29.948 17.636 23.913 (78) Gelsomino PAPA
7 1:11.566 +0.069 +0.904 30.018 17.578 23.970 T 18155 29.588
8 1:11.780 +0214 +1.118 29.900 17.834 24.046 2 1:13.500 31177 17.940 24.383
3 1:14.007 +0.507 +0.507 31.463 18.099 24.445
(88) Francesco SCOTTI 4 1:14.347 +0.340 +0.847 31.517 18.117 24.713
T 17911 24.067 5 1:14.033 0314 +0533 31.223 18.161 24.649
2 1:11.509 +0.504 30.011 17.772 23.726 6 1:13.864 -0.169 +0.364 31.128 18.051 24.685
3 1:11.736 +0.227 +0.731 30.353 17.454 23.929 7 1:13.863 -0.001 +0.363 31.281 17.965 24.617
4 1:11.628 -0.108 +0.623 30.402 17433 23.793 8 1:13.796 -0.067 +0.296 31.199 17.897 24.700
5 1:11.005 0623 29.808 17.526 23.671
6 1:11.29 +0.291 +0.291 29.952 17.721 23.623 (411) Heros MENNITO
7 1:11.257 -0.039 +0.252 30.238 17.322 23.697 T 8782 75.160
8 1:11.721 +0.464 +0.716 30.157 17.708 23.856 2 1:14.676 +0.981 31.446 18.368 24.862
3 1:14.568 -0.108 +0.873 31.536 18.345 24.687
(35) Massimiliano PALLADINO 4 1:14.677 +0.109 +0.982 31.736 18.293 24.648
1 17.880 23.710 5 1:14.856 +0.179 +1.161 31.442 18.661 24.753
2 1:11.940 +0.732 29.764 18.446 23.730 6 1:14.834 -0.022 +1.139 31.639 18.392 24.803
3 1:12.086 +0.146 +0.878 30.639 17.689 23.758 7 1:14.260 0574 +0.565 31.542 18.186 24.532
4 1:12.172 +0.086 +0.964 30.852 17.503 23.817 8 1:13.695 -0.565 30.904 18.277 24.514
5 1:11.980 0192 +0.772 30.619 17.704 23.657
6 1:12.195 +0.215 +0.987 31.060 17.383 23.752 (38) Claudio COLASANTE
7 1:11.622 0573 +0414 30.604 17.428 23.590 T 18.960 25.881
8 1:11.208 0414 30.006 17.278 23.924 2 1:17.450 +2.995 31.549 20.723 25.178
3 1:15.157 2293 +0.702 31513 18.318 25.326
(56) Massimo GILIOLI 4 1:14.758 -0.399 +0.303 31.693 18.118 24.947
T 17657 24.186 5 1:15.902 +1.144 +1447 32.314 18.531 25.057
2 1:12.446 +0.992 30.771 17.911 23.764 6 1:16.439 +0.537 +1.984 32.672 18.545 25.222
3 1:11.745 -0.701 +0.291 30.484 17.447 23.814 7 1:14.455 -1.984 31.580 18.136 24.739
4 1:11.454 -0.291 30.438 17.237 23.779 8 1:14.527 +0.072 +0.072 31.489 18.198 24.840
5 1:12.520 +1.066 +1.066 30.480 17.830 24.210
6 1:11.859 -0.661 +0405 30.600 17.421 23.838 (2) Lorenzo MELARA
7 1:11.483 -0.376 +0.029 30.429 17.291 23.763 T 19.482 75.520
8 1:11.622 +0.139 +0.168 30.096 17.241 24,285 2 1:15.873 +1.147 31.524 19.131 25.218
3 1:15.299 0574 +0573 31.699 18.492 25.108
(26) Walter BRUNO 4 1:14.726 0573 30.984 18.258 25.484
T 7768 24.265 5 1:18.045 +3319 +3319 33.299 19.122 25.624
2 1:13.043 31.469 17.683 23.891 6 1:15.828 -2.217 +1.102 31.796 18.648 25.384
3 1:13.257 +0.214 +0214 31.400 17.550 24.307 7 1:15.477 0351 +0.751 31.728 18.257 25.492
4 1:13.186 -0.071 +0.143 31.556 17.426 24.204 8 1:15.575 +0.098 +0.849 31.664 18.411 25.500
5 1:13.108 -0.078 +0.065 31.273 17.629 24.206
6 1:13.068 -0.040 +0025 31.391 17.713 23.964 (849) Marco GIOVANNONI
7 1:13.049 -0.019 +0.006 31.203 17.869 23.977 T 18.749 25.289
8 1:13471 +0422 +0428 31.127 17.721 24.623 2 1:15.194 +0378 31.562 18.319 25.313
3 1:15.984 +0.790 +1.168 32.133 18.456 25.395
(45) Massimo MARONI 4 1:16.288 +0.304 +1472 31.863 18.352 26.073
T 8134 24.316 5 1:18.235 +1.947 +3419 33.412 18.924 25.899
2 1:13.480 +1.027 31.389 17.892 24.199 6 1:16.956 -1279 +2.140 2.827 18.607 25.522
3 1:12.453 -1.027 30.630 17.642 24.181 7 1:17.110 +0.154 +2.2% 32.715 18.653 25.742
4 1:13.246 +0.793 +0.793 31.398 17.631 24,217 8 1:14.816 -2.294 31.399 18.166 25.251
5 1:13.128 -0.118 +0675 31.081 17.810 24.237
6 1:13.110 -0.018 +0.657 31.038 17.786 24.286 (175) Simone LUCINI
7 1:12.598 -0.512 +0.145 30.732 17.827 24.039 1 19.155 25.119
8 1:13.310 +0.712 +0.857 30.947 17.610 24,753 2 1:21.412 +5.623 32.016 23.844 25.552
3 1:15.789 5623 32.443 18.356 24.990
(121) Ferdinando PISACANE 4 1:15.958 +0.169 +0.169 32.191 18.490 25.277
T 18.700 24.620 5 1:15.844 0.114 +0.055 32.276 18.500 25.068
2 1:13.140 +0.386 30.896 17.873 24,371 6 1:16.016 +0.172 +0.227 32.232 18.567 25.217
3 1:12.867 0273 +0.113 30.780 17.737 24.350 7 1:15.846 0.170 +0.057 31.910 18.697 25.239
4 1:13342 +0475 +0.588 30.852 18.131 24.359 8 1:16.562 +0.716 +0.773 32.548 18.720 25.294
5 1:13.193 -0.149 +0439 30.885 18.034 24.274
6 1:13.232 +0.039 +0.478 31.026 17.803 24,403 (22) Luciano VITIELLO
7 1:13.258 +0.026 +0.504 31.214 17.650 24.394 T 17.780 52.885
8 1:12.754 -0.504 30.596 17.876 24.282 2 1:13.489 +0490 30.883 17.997 24.609
3 1:13.761 +0272 +0.762 30.660 17.993 25.108
(34) Maurizio OCCHINO 4 1:13.560 -0.201 +0.561 31.086 17.831 24.643
T 18.660 24.981 5 1:12.999 -0.561 30.861 17.691 24.447
2 1:13218 +0.465 30.828 18.161 24.229 6 1:13.553 +0.554 +0.554 30.929 18.044 24.580
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
Race Director: Luigi Morandi
HABMScq
A PBQ GUBELA [:
Advanced Technaloay Svstemse = cuscinetti a sfera Peh

EUR[JF'E Page 1/2



MEs

T3
MOTOESTATE | wheel
1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO
RACE ATTACK 1000 Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km
Gara 1 30/04/2017 14:30
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:39:40
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 1:13.430 0123 +0431 30.886 17.968 24.576 2 1:20.273 33.388 20.064 26.821
8 1:14202 +0772 +1203 30.887 17.879 25.436 3 1:21.556 +1.283 +1.283 34.672 20.113 26.771
4 1:20.785 0771 +0.512 34.292 19.925 26.568
(308) Eros PACHERA 5 1:22.492 +1.707 +2.219 35.031 19.846 27615
T 19.307 25.389 6 1:22.456 -0.036 +2.183 35.528 20.098 26.830
2 1:14.957 31.395 18.662 24.900 7 1:23.303 +0.847 +3.030 35.013 20.840 27.450
3 1:15.434 +0.477 +0.477 31.754 18.531 25.149
4 1:15.433 -0.001 +0.476 31.979 17.972 25.482
5 1:17.111 +1678 +2.154 33.618 18.518 24.975
6 1:17.209 +0.098 +2252 33.306 18.676 25.227
7 1:18.280 +1.071 +3323 33.909 18.693 25.678
8 1:19.293 +1.013 +4.336 34.479 18.997 25.817
(92) Alberto RADAELLI
T 20.325 26.389
2 1:17.485 +1.198 32.264 19.554 25.667
3 1:16.287 -1.198 32.106 18.712 25.469
4 1:16.783 +0.496 +0496 31.913 19.091 25.779
5 1:17.501 +0.718 +1214 32.168 19.191 26.142
6 1:17.325 -0.176 +1.038 32.541 18.840 25.944
7 1:18.310 +0985 +2023 32.686 19.396 26.228
8 1:20.186 +1.876 +3899 33.771 19.892 26.523
(55) Zeno ZAMBON
T 20.077 26.441
2 1:19.488 +2.779 33.104 20.151 26.233
3 1:18.29 1192 +1.587 33.324 19.801 25.171
4 1:16.713 -1.583 +0.004 32.027 18.455 26.231
5 1:17.363 +0.650 +0654 32.851 19.019 25.493
6 1:18.073 +0710 +1364 33.423 19.025 25.625
7 1:17.655 -0.418 +0.946 33.184 19.100 25.371
8 1:16.709 -0.946 32.483 18.681 25.545
(75) Daniele PETUCCO
T 20.854 26.815
2 1:18.765 +2406 32.800 19.125 26.840
3 1:19.238 +0473 +2879 34.147 18.958 26.133
4 1:16.451 -2.787 +0092 32.448 18.465 25.538
5 1:17.341 +0.890 +0982 33.719 18.453 25.169
6 1:16.359 -0.982 32.996 18.208 25.155
7 1:16.797 +0438 +0438 32.836 18.557 25.404
8 1:17.343 +0546 +0984 33.342 18.630 25.371
(83) Michele BUCCHIONI
T 19.786 26.654
2 1:19.582 +2.147 32.904 20.042 26.636
3 1:19.823 +0241 +2.388 33.054 20.487 26.282
4 1:19.367 -0.456 +1932 33.079 19.415 26.873
5 1:18.492 -0875 +1.057 33.246 19.123 26.123
6 1:18.264 0228 +0829 32.763 19.186 26.315
7 1:17.804 -0.460 +0.369 32.708 19.066 26.030
8 1:17.435 -0.369 32.503 19.127 25.805
(4) Guido VICENZOTTO
T 20.319 26.602
2 1:20.235 +2.886 33.559 20.058 26.618
3 1:19.072 -1.163 +1723 33.869 19.082 26.121
4 1:18.601 -0471 +1252 33.422 19.074 26.105
5 1:18.221 -0.380 +0872 33.035 19.155 26.031
6 1:18.187 -0034 +0838 32.865 18.954 26.368
7 1:18.378 +0.191 +1.029 32.420 19.932 26.026
8 1:17.349 -1.029 32.563 18.932 25.854
(79) Alessandro BUST
T 21.429 27.705
2 1:20.603 +0089 34.355 19.537 26.711
3 1:21.447 +0.844 +0933 33.321 21.079 27.047
4 1:21.891 +0.444 +1.377 34.975 20.098 26.818
5 1:20.514 1377 34.205 19.416 26.893
6 1:20.774 +0.260 +0.260 34.223 19.629 26.922
7 1:20.865 +0.091 +0.351 34.834 19.751 26.280
(99) Matteo FAGGIANI
T 20.503 26.717
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
Race Director: Luigi Morandi
ABMScq

H
@ PBQ UBEA =

EuUROPE Page 2/2

Advanced Technoloav Svstemse =



